Biff's Summer 3-Man - 2018 Summer
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Rank

1

BN e Y B N VS N S

Team

No Name Steaks
Doug Our Own Grave
Sam's Club

Summer Mixers
Stickin' Around
Group Therapy

The Four Musketeers

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

STICKIN' AROUND (4), Doug Our Own Grave (4)
SUMMER MIXERS (5), The Four Musketeers (3)
No Name Steaks (7), GROUP THERAPY (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Rounds
Won

62.0
61.0
60.5
45.0
37.0
36.5
34.0

Doug Carlson (Doug Our Own Grave) 64-24 vs Stickin' Around
Bernie Elvendahl (No Name Steaks) 70-32 vs Group Therapy
Jeff Magnuson (The Four Musketeers) 67-35 vs Summer Mixers

Phil Luttmers (No Name Steaks) 63-39 vs Group Therapy

Bob Krouze (Doug Our Own Grave) 61-39 vs Stickin' Around

Rounds Points

Lost
34.0
35.0
35.5
51.0
59.0
59.5
62.0

For

1906
1975
2009
1374
1445
1540
1600

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS
Doug Carlson (Doug Our Own Grave)

Points

Against

1549
1425
1424
1803
2028
1962
1658

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Games
Won

150
159
169
89
83
97
114

Games
Lost

102
93

83

142
169
155
117

Doug Carlson (Doug Our Own Grave) (2)
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