# Biff's Summer 3-Man - 2018 Summer • 09/17/2018 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	No Name Steaks	62.0	34.0	1906	1549	150	102
2	Doug Our Own Grave	61.0	35.0	1975	1425	159	93
3	Sam's Club	60.5	35.5	2009	1424	169	83
4	Summer Mixers	45.0	51.0	1374	1803	89	142
5	Stickin' Around	37.0	59.0	1445	2028	83	169
6	Group Therapy	36.5	59.5	1540	1962	97	155
7	The Four Musketeers	34.0	62.0	1600	1658	114	117

## LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

STICKIN' AROUND (4), Doug Our Own Grave (4) SUMMER MIXERS (5), The Four Musketeers (3) No Name Steaks (7), GROUP THERAPY (1)

## LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Doug Carlson (Doug Our Own Grave) **64-24** vs Stickin' Around Bernie Elvendahl (No Name Steaks) **70-32** vs Group Therapy Jeff Magnuson (The Four Musketeers) **67-35** vs Summer Mixers Phil Luttmers (No Name Steaks) **63-39** vs Group Therapy Bob Krouze (Doug Our Own Grave) **61-39** vs Stickin' Around

### LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Doug Carlson (Doug Our Own Grave)

## LAST WEEK'S EROS

Doug Carlson (Doug Our Own Grave) (2)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com